PROFIBUS Slave Interface AL-3416
Doc. : CE102616 Revision: B
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
The PROFIBUS bus slave interface allows connection of open networks which follows PROFIBUS-
DP standard, based on IEC 61158 standard. The interface allows a slave connection of AL-2003 or
Aal-2004 CPUs to any PROFIBUS-DP Master.
The AL-3416 interface also has two buses for connection of Quark Series modules, allowing

•   Embedded autotesting
•   244 input bytes and 244 output bytes capacity
Ordering Information
Packing List
The product packing contains the following parts:
•  AL-3416 Module
•  Installation guide
Part Number
The following code must be used when ordering th product
Part Number Description
AL-3416 PROFIBUS Slave Interface
Related Products
The following products must be ordered separately when needed:
Part Number Description
AL-2601 Connector for PROFIBUS net
AL-2602 Termination connector for PROFIBUS net
AL-2605 Termination with Supply Diagnostic
AL-2303 PROFIBUS net cable, 7,1 mm diammeter
AL-1367 CMDB25-CMDB25/0,6M cable (AL-3411/Power supply)
PROFIBUS Slave Interface AL-3416
Doc. : CE102616 Revision: B
Altus S. A. 2